APRIL '07

|Mnlln
TOYOTA
OPEL
VOLKS WAGEN
FORD
HYUNDAI
CITROEN
SUZUKI
PEUGEOT
FIAT
NISSAN
SKODA
SEAT

KIA MOTORS
MERCEDES
BMW
CHEVROLET
RENAULT
HONDA
MITSUBISHI
DAIHATSU
MAZDA
AUDI
CHRYSLER
VOLVO
SUBARU
ALFA ROMEO
MINI

SMART
SAAB
LANCIA
LADA

LAND ROVER
PORSCHE
LEXUS
SSANGYONG
JAGUAR
CADILLAC
GM
TRIGANO
LANDWIND
BENTLEY
FERRARI
CORVETTE
MASERATI
ADRIA
HYMER

MC LOUIS
LOTUS
L.V.R.S.R.L
MG ROVER
MORGAN
GREAT WALL

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTINPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN
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2216
1755
1573
1280
901
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2772
2040
2225
1970
1817
1581
1383
1282
1282
1473
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10.0%
7.3%
8.0%
7.1%
6.5%
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1965
1751
1550
1287
1370
1059
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1097
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10.4%
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PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
H EMEZEPTAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.

TOTAL [Mala
11106 10.9%TOYOTA

8629
8133
6546
6100
5258
5250
4931
4308
4060
3878
3584
3086
2867
2809
2393
2299
2120
2000
1845
1826
1824
1248
1152
807
672
575
533
496
435
276
192
190
177
111
106
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8.5% OPEL
8.0%VOLKS WAGEN
6.4%FORD
6.0%HYUNDAI
5.2%CITROEN
5.2% SUZUKI

4.8% PEUGEOT
4.2%FIAT
4.0%NISSAN

3.8% SKODA
3.5%SEAT
3.0%KIA MOTORS
2.8%0MERCEDES
2.8%BMW

2.3% CHEVROLET
2.3% RENAULT
2.1%HONDA
2.0%MITSUBISHI
1.8% DAIHATSU
1.8% MAZDA
1.8%AUDI

1.2% CHRYSLER
1.1%VOLVO

0.8% SUBARU
0.7%ALFA ROMEO
0.6% MINI

0.5% SMART
0.5%SAAB
0.4%LANCIA
0.3%LADA
0.2%LAND ROVER
0.2%PORSCHE
0.2%LEXUS

0.1% SSANGYONG
0.1%JAGUAR
0.0% CADILLAC
0.0%GM

0.0% TRIGANO
0.0%LANDWIND
0.0%BENTLEY
0.0% FERRARI
0.0% CORVETTE
0.0%MASERATI
0.0%ADRIA
0.0%HYMER

0.0% MC LouIs
0.0%LOTUS
0.0%I.V.R.S.R.L
0.0%MG ROVER
0.0%MORGAN
0.0% GREAT WALL



PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH

TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA
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1 0.0%HOBBY

1 0.0% RIMOR

1 0.0% HUMMER

1 0.0%ASTON MARTIN

APRIL 07 YTD
|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL
HOBBY 1 0.0%

RIMOR 1 0.0%

HUMMER 1 0.0%

ASTON MARTIN 1 00%

TOTAL/XYNOA | 31694 | 19845 || 27786 | 22616 | | 101941

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTINPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN

H EMEZEPTAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES



